SAFRAN ELECTRONICS & DEFENSE AVIONICS USA LLC
~ SAFRAN
V
SERIES 10 FEATURES
FEATURING A FOUR LAMP DESIGN, POSITIVE HARD
MOUNTING SLEEVE, INDIVIDUAL LAMP COLOR
CONTROL, UP TO 4•WAY SPLIT DISPLAY FACE.
The Series lOE Twist-Lite8 is a 4-lamp indicator unit with

RESISTORS WITHOUT
RESISTORS -----
COLORED LAMP FILTER ORDERING CODES
All colors apply to Series 10E. All colors, except amber (A),
apply to Series 10H, military version.
COLOR CODE NUMBER MILITARY PART NUMBER
AMBER L(A)
BLUE L(B) M2288S/12-001
GREEN L(G) M2288S/12-002
RED L(R) M2288S/12-003
WHITE (see NOTE 2) L(W) M22885/12-004
YELLOW L(Y) M2288S/12-00S
NOTES:
1. Where more than one color is desired within the same
unit, denote by including within the parenthesis, ( ), all colors
desired. Priority for actual location in the unit when viewed